osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Length
Shank
Diameter
Shank
Length Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
l1
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
l2
(mm)
7803828 PDZ1600FS20M05-3D 16.00 48.00 113.00 20.00 50.00 ZPNT05
7803829 PDZ1650FS20M05-3D 16.50 50.00 115.00 20.00 50.00 ZPNT05
7803830 PDZ1700FS20M05-3D 17.00 51.00 119.00 20.00 50.00 ZPNT05
7803831 PDZ1750FS25M05-3D 17.50 53.00 127.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT05
7803832 PDZ1800FS25M05-3D 18.00 54.00 128.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT05
7803833 PDZ1850FS25M05-3D 18.50 56.00 130.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT05
7803834 PDZ1900FS25M06-3D 19.00 57.00 131.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT05
7803835 PDZ1950FS25M06-3D 19.50 59.00 133.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT05
7803836 PDZ2000FS25M06-3D 20.00 60.00 134.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT06
7803837 PDZ2100FS25M06-3D 21.00 63.00 142.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT06
7803838 PDZ2200FS25M06-3D 22.00 66.00 145.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT06
7803839 PDZ2300FS25M07-3D 23.00 69.00 148.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT07
7803840 PDZ2400FS25M07-3D 24.00 72.00 151.00 25.00 56.00 ZPNT07
7803842 PDZ2500FS32M07-3D 25.00 75.00 158.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT07
7803843 PDZ2600FS32M07-3D 26.00 78.00 161.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT07
7803844 PDZ2700FS32M08-3D 27.00 81.00 164.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT08
7803845 PDZ2800FS32M08-3D 28.00 84.00 167.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT08
7803846 PDZ2900FS32M08-3D 29.00 87.00 170.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT08
7803847 PDZ3000FS32M08-3D 30.00 90.00 173.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT08
7803848 PDZ3100FS32M08-3D 31.00 93.00 176.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT08
7803849 PDZ3200FS32M09-3D 32.00 96.00 179.00 32.00 60.00 ZPNT09
7803850 PDZ3300FS40M09-3D 33.00 99.00 192.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT09
7803851 PDZ3400FS40M09-3D 34.00 102.00 195.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT09
7803852 PDZ3500FS40M10-3D 35.00 105.00 198.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT10
7803853 PDZ3600FS40M10-3D 36.00 108.00 201.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT10
7803854 PDZ3700FS40M10-3D 37.00 111.00 204.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT10
7803855 PDZ3800FS40M10-3D 38.00 114.00 207.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT10
7803856 PDZ3900FS40M13-3D 39.00 117.00 217.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT13
7803857 PDZ4000FS40M13-3D 40.00 120.00 220.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT13
7803858 PDZ4100FS40M13-3D 41.00 123.00 223.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT13
7803859 PDZ4200FS40M13-3D 42.00 126.00 226.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT13
7803860 PDZ4300FS40M13-3D 43.00 129.00 229.00 40.00 70.00 ZPNT13
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
D d
L
l1 l2